Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Alton - (310400) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.52
2:34.50
2:34.79
2:42.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.79
2:32.52
2:34.50

2:42.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
364
362

315

WA Pts

362
378
364
315

Round

H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

18/05/14
09/02/14
11/01/15
19/01/14

Date

11/01/15
18/05/14
09/02/14
19/01/14

Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove

Sheffield

Venue

Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1

1
Chesterfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 1
Chesterfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



