## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Alton - (310400) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.52	378	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:34.50	364	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:34.79	362	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:42.07	315	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.79	362	F	11/01/15	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:32.52	378	Н	18/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:34.50	364	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:42.07	315	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3